
Name: ______________________________

Section: ____________ Date: ___________

Appliance (computer, toaster, 
light, etc.)

A
(Amps)

V
(Volts)

W
(Watts)

KW
(Killowatts)

Hours Used 
Per Day

Hours Used 
Per Year

KWh 
(Killowatt-

hours)

Cost Per 
KWh

Cost Per 
Year

120

$ ______

$

120 $

120 $

120 $

120 $

120 $

120 $

120 $

120 $

120 $

Watts
1000

= KW (Killowatts) Cost Per 
KWhKWh x                = Cost Per 

Year

Hours Used 
Per Year

KW x                    = KWh (Killowatt-hours)Amps x Volts = Watts

The Cost of Electricity
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